Masters 65 Women 4,750m Individual Results

Pos No Name
1 454 Stella Richardson (W65)
7 FINISHERS

Senior Women 8,000m Individual Results

Pos
1
8

16
31
36
45
46
49
64
73
83
89
92
97
99

126

130

133

142

3-to-Score (maintain 4t" place overall)

6-to-Score (maintain 3™ place overall)

Senior Men 8,000m Individual Results

Pos
1
8
35
37
46
103
105
111
130
152
153
157
170
173
175
177
184

No

Name

1367 Verity Hopkins
821 Amelie Karlsson
829 Emily Nash
810 Charlotte Adiseshiah
815 Vicky Eames (W40)
826 Lauren Mather
816 Ali Farrall (W50)
825 Emily Manners
823 Sonja King (W40)

1371 Patricia Salamanca (W45)

832 Rose Sawyer (W50)

824 Suzannah Kinsella (W50)

830 Brenda Purse (W50)
822 Cordy Kent
828 Grace Mote
1298 Alex Kerwin
818 Ana-Maria Green
1372 Joan Woodward
FINISHERS

No
1249
1329
1310
1296
1320
1294
1286
1316
1388
1299
1301
1325
1277
1282
1321
1279
1292

Somerhill: 4/17
Overall: 4/19

Somerhill: 3/19
Overall: 3/12

Name

James Kingston

Liam White

Alex Reid

Alexander Jeffreys
Edward Steele
Alexander Holmes (M45)
Andy Eames

James Sarre (M45)
Gareth Hiron (M35)
Michael King

Ken MacSporran (M45)
Geoff Turner

Paul Bassi

Stuart Corke (M55)
Jack Summers

Richard Bysouth (M45)
Saul Harris

SW
SW
SW
SW
W35
SW
W45
SW
W35
w45
W45
W45
W45
SwW
SW
SW
W55
W45

SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
SM
M40
M40
M60
SM
M50
SM
M40
M50

Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Club

Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Club

Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Time
29:48

Time
32:03
34:08
36:28
39:03
39:58
40:42
40:46
40:54
42:10
42:46
43:50
44:41
44:52
45:21
45:43
49:33
50:35
51:21

Time
25:54
28:18
30:10
30:19
31:00
33:51
33:56
34:11
34:54
36:06
36:14
36:30
37:05
37:11
37:15
37:18
37:36
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Pos
189
190
194
203
213
216
221
222
230
241
247
254
255
261
267
268
272
274
276
277
286
287

4-to-Score (move up to 8™ place overall)

12-to-Score (maintain 7t" place overall)

No
1289
1276
1283
1330
1322
1393
1291
1308
1326
1390
1312
1311
1284
1281
1313
1287
1318
1306
1278
1307
1305

Name
Mark Godsalve
Robin Barwick

Richard Craig-McFeely (M55)

Robert Winter

Hayden Thirkell
Danny Winson
George Harris (M45)
Richard Quartermaine
Christopher Walmsley
Benjamin Mills

Colin Ricketts (M55)
Alistair Reid (M45)
Andrew Deighton (M55)
Neil Clark (M45)
Michael Russell (M55)
Terry Everest

Michael Sharp (M65)
Nick Pierce (M65)
Sam Bridger

Michael Purse (M55)
Gary Oreilly

FINISHERS

Somerhill: 5/17
Overall: 8/19

Somerhill: 6/9
Overall: 7/10

M50
M50
M50
M40
SM

M50
M40
M50
M50
SM

M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M60
M60
SM

M50
M60

Club

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Time
38:10
38:11
38:34
39:18
39:43
39:51
40:05
40:07
40:39
41:42
42:02
42:32
42:41
43:26
44:13
44:31
45:16
45:40
46:23
46:33
52:58
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